Lindsay Curling Club 18 Peel Street, Lindsay, ON K9V 3L8 Phone 705-324-3851

	2021-2022	
Club Rental Fee Schedule	All prices are subject to HST	
➤ Rental of the upstairs or downstairs by a non club member	\$	300.00
➤ Rental of the upstairs & downstairs by a non club member	\$	400.00
➤ Rental of the upstairs or downstairs by a club member	\$	250.00
➤ Rental of the upstairs & downstairs by a club member	\$	350.00
➤ Rental of the ice surface by a non club member	\$	300.00
➤ Rental of the ice surface by a club member	\$	250.00
➤ Bonspiel fee	\$	300.00
➤ Use of our bar (must be requested, drinks not included)		
➤ Use of our kitchen - Caterer Preparing a Lunch	\$	50.00
➤ Use of our kitchen - Caterer Preparing a Dinner	\$	100.00
➤ Use of our kitchen - Caterer Preparing a Lunch & Dinner	\$	125.00
➤ Rental and Cleaning of our linens .	\$	6.00

Notes:

Be sure to let the person/organization know that we are fully accessible

Licensed for 77 Downstairs and 103 for the upstairs

Rental of ice surface can also be determined by a charge of \$100.00/sheet /hour if not used for the entire day

\$25.00/Hour Set up fee and take down fee if prior or after the Date of the Rental

Damage Deposit of \$200.00

Not for Profit Bonspiel - No Charge, however, ask for a down payment of \$200.00 and if the Bonspiel has 12 teams or more return deposit With a Rental ask if it is a cash bar or complimentary

Bartender Charge Non-Curling Rental - \$50.00 up to 100 guests - over 100 guests two bartenders at \$50.00 each Wine Glasses Rental - 0.35/glass

Square Footage of Ice Surface - Length 145 feet Width 85 feet Total Surface area 12,325 sq. ft.